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List of Contact Persons 
 

Task Force Leaders and CSU Personnel in support of the 
EDFA-JET Programme and EFDA-JET Task Forces 

 
 
 

Task Force - E1 Name e-mail 
Task Force Leader R. Neu Rudolf.Neu@ipp.mpg.de  
Task Force Deputy M. Beurskens Marc.Beurskens@ccfe.ac.uk 
Task Force Deputy M-L. Mayoral Marie-Line.Mayoral@ccfe.ac.uk 
Task Force Deputy E. Joffrin emmanuel.joffrin@jet.efda.org 

 
 

Task Force – E2 Name e-mail 
Task Force Leader G. Matthews Guy.Matthews@ccfe.ac.uk  
Task Force Deputy S. Brezinsek s.brezinsek@juelich.de  
Task Force Deputy P. de Vries Peter.de.vries@jet.efda.org  
Task Force Deputy M. Groth Mathias.groth@tkk.fi  

 
 

CSU  Name e-mail 
Department Head L. Horton lorne.horton@jet.efda.org  
   
Contact persons for the EFDA-JET Programme and EFDA-JET Task Forces 
Operations G. Sips george.sips@jet.efda.org  
Operations I. Nunes isabel.nunes@jet.efda.org  
Operations M. Lennholm morten.lennholm@jet.efda.org  
Operations S. Jachmich Stefan.Jachmich@jet.efda.org 
Diagnostics A. Murari Andrea.Murari@jet.efda.org  
Diagnostics E. de la Luna Elena.de.la.luna@jet.efda.org  
Diagnostics V. Zoita Vasile.Zoita@jet.efda.org  
Programme & Analyses C. Perez von Thun christian.perez.von.thun@jet.efda.org  
Programme & Analyses H. Weisen henri.weisen@jet.efda.org  

 


